ELECTRICAL
COMPONENTS 2026
CATALOG
INDEX 2026
04 08 14Cable Lugs Al/Cu Terminals
24
Act Series Universal
Connectors (Al/Cu)

Code Section Area
(mm2) Bolt
Inner
(d2)
(mm)
Outer
(d1)
(mm)
Lenght
(L)
(mm)
Cable
Lenght
(a) (mm)
Qty/Pack.
SKP-D10 M5 10 M5 4,5 6,00 34 11,5 800
SKP-D16 M6 16 M6 5,5 8,50 43,5 20 400
SKP-D25 M8 25 M8 7 10,00 48 20 250
SKP-D35 M8 35 M8 8,2 12,50 52 20 150
SKP-D50 M10 50 M10 10 14,50 64 28 100
SKP-D70 M10 70 M10 11,5 16,50 67 28 70
SKP-D95 M12 95 M12 13,5 19,00 78 35 50
SKP-D120 M12 120 M12 15,5 21,00 86 35 40
SKP-D150 M12 150 M12 17 23,50 94 35 30
SKP-D185 M12 185 M12 19 25,50 98 40 20
SKP-D240 M12 240 M12 21,5 29,00 108 40 20
SKP-D300 M12 300 M12 24,5 32,00 119 50 16
Code Section Area
(mm2)
Inner
(d2)

• Colour: RAL 7035
• Nuts: M8 Steel Zinc coated
• Made from GFRP - SMC
60
SMC Busbar Supports
SMC Busbar Supports
Koral Global Elektrik Dış. Tic. Ltd. Şti.    /    koral.com.tr
Address: Güzeller OSB Galvano Koop 2/20 Gebze / Kocaeli / Türkiye     Tel: +90 262 502 02 64     mail: export@koral.com.tr
33
Code Descriptions
Size (mm)
Thickness W H
FGP038001200
Fiber Glass Polyester Plate
3 800 1200
FGP058001200 5 800 1200
FGP108001200 10 800 1200
FGP158001000 15 800 1200
FGP208001200 20 800 1200
FGP258001200 25 800 1200
FGP308001200 30 800 1200
FGP030301200
Fiber Glass Polyester Wedge
3 30 1200
FGP030401200 3 40 1200
FGP030501200 3 50 1200
FGP030601200 3 60 1200
FGP050301200
Fiber Glass Polyester Wedge
5 30 1200
FGP050401200 5 40 1200
FGP050501200 5 50 1200
FGP050601200 5 60 1200
FGP100301200
Fiber Glass Polyester Wedge
10 30 1200
FGP100401200 10 40 1200
FGP100501200 10 50 1200
FGP100601200 10 60 1200
FGP150301200
Fiber Glass Polyester Wedge
15 30 1200
FGP150401200 15 40 1200
FGP150501200 15 50 1200
FGP150601200 15 60 1200
FGP200301200
Fiber Glass Polyester Wedge
20 30 1200
FGP200401200 20 40 1200
FGP200501200 20 50 1200
FGP200601200 20 60 1200
FGP250301200
Fiber Glass Polyester Wedge
25 30 1200
FGP250401200 25 40 1200
FGP250501200 25 50 1200
FGP250601200 25 60 1200
FGP300301200
Fiber Glass Polyester Wedge
30 30 1200
FGP300401200 30 40 1200
FGP300501200 30 50 1200
FGP300601200 30 60 1200
* Custom production is available upon request
Fiberglass Plates
Koral Global Elektrik Dış. Tic. Ltd. Şti.    /    koral.com.tr
Address: Güzeller OSB Galvano Koop 2/20 Gebze / Kocaeli / Türkiye     Tel: +90 262 502 02 64     mail: export@koral.com.tr

(mm)
Length
(mm)
Max. Bundle
Dia (mm)
Min. Tensile
Strength (kg)
Box Size
(cm)
Pack. Qty.
(Bag)
Box Weight
(kg)
Packaging
Qty. (Ctn)
KKB-25100 2,5 100 22 12 60 x 40 x 40 1.000 23 80.000
KKB-25140 2,5 140 35 12 60 x 40 x 40 100 24 50.000
KKB-25200 2,5 200 54 12 60 x 40 x 40 100 24 35.000
KKB-36100 3,6 100 21 18 60 x 40 x 40 250 25 50.000
KKB-36150 3,6 150 36 18 60 x 40 x 40 100 24 30.000
KKB-36205 3,6 205 54 18 60 x 40 x 40 100 30 25.000
KKB-36250 3,6 250 68 18 60 x 40 x 40 100 29 22.500
KKB-36300 3,6 300 81 18 60 x 40 x 40 100 29 17.500
KKB-36370 3,6 370 102 18 60 x 40 x 40 100 32 16.000
KKB-8250 8 250 62 55 60 x 40 x 40 100 30 8.000
KKB-8300 8 300 75 55 60 x 40 x 40 100 29 6.000
KKB-8380 8 380 105 55 60 x 40 x 40 100 31 6.000
KKB-8450 8 450 124 55 60 x 40 x 40 100 36 4.500
KKB-8550 8 550 160 55 60 x 40 x 40 100 37 4.000
KKB-8750 8 750 220 55 85 x 35 x 24 100 26 2.000
KKB-48200 4,8 200 50 25 60 x 40 x 40 100 28 17.000
KKB-48250 4,8 250 63 25 60 x 40 x 40 100 30 15.000
KKB-48300 4,8 300 80 25 60 x 40 x 40 100 28 15.000
KKB-48350 4,8 350 98 25 60 x 40 x 40 100 32 12.000
KKB-48400 4,8 400 109 25 60 x 40 x 40 100 31 10.000
KKB-48450 4,8 450 125 25 60 x 40 x 40 100 38 9.000
KKB-9762 9 762 225 80 85 x 35 x 24 100 23 1.500
KKB-9940 9 940 290 80 105x35x24 100 29 1.500
Different colour production is available upon request.
Length
Width
Straight Tip